Lake Antoine Park Partners Membership



We invite you to join Lake Antoine Park Partners

Be a part of this valuable resource of Dickinson County, Michigan by helping to make it better for you, your family and friends.

LAPP works with projects that enhance visitor experiences, provide community events, and/or fund amenities in the park. Your contribution is greatly appreciated because this donation will go directly to LAPP, not the county.

We're always looking for new ideas for happenings at the park

Have ideas on how folks can enjoy this park? What kind of events would you like to see held here? Join us to help plan and organize community events like work days,

Free Family Fishing Fun, Fall Fest, Lights At The Lake, KOALA- Kites Over Awesome Lake Antoine.

Lake Antoine Park Partners Annual Membership

I wish to:

□ Become a member for the upcoming year: \$35 ___

□ Support a project (Sunset Beach, wildflower planting, update playgrounds): \$_

□ Volunteer to help a community service project- list announced throughout the year _

Donors of money or time will be invited to the annual LAPP meeting in May when the board works on project plans and events for the upcoming season. Our annual newsletter will be sent to you.

You can pay online at Donate / Shop tab of lakeantoine.org - OR -- complete this printed form

Please mail your information and your check to Lake Antoine Park Partners, P.O. Box 609, Iron Mountain MI 49801

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Telephone:		Date of application
Email:		
		ent includes a LAPP sticker

plus a one-time discount on merchandise in our online or office store.

LAPP thanks you for participation, and will maintain contact via your email address